Releases - February 16, 2023

DOC# LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

187785
312865
314466
311449
242736
303711
303426
097620
324446
162070
282262
253971
202645
326719
249995
287524
268932
250769
324876
326361
321748
317210
317091
250022

Bellew
Huff

Cole
Starks
Gidcumb
Dearing
Middleton
Bartley
Claypool
Payne
Oldham
Cox
Clemons
Woods
Nesselhauf
Clemmons
Worfolk
Young
Ferrell
Jolicoeur
Morgan
Howe
Collins
Dawson

William
Vickie
Phylicia
Rafael
Joshua
Kim
Brenda
Christopher
Johnny
Hughron
Dylan
David
Aubrey
Frankie
Patricia
Jason
Darion
Deshawn
Christopher
Matthew
Terry
Brady
Adreian
Michael

Eric
L

Dominique
P

Dwight

D

D

Christopher
J

S

Thomas
Isaac

A

Demarcus
Lamar

Ramon
Jaye

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Barren County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail

Boyle County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
KCI Paducah

Carroll County Det. Cntr

Crittenden County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Crittenden County Detention Center
Barren County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Nelson County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Lee Adjustment Center

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



