DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
187785	Bellew	William	Eric	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
312865	Huff	Vickie	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314466	Cole	Phylicia		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311449	Starks	Rafael	Dominique	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242736	Gidcumb	Joshua	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
303711	Dearing	Kim	Dwight	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303426	Middleton	Brenda	D	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Shelby County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
097620	Bartley	Christopher	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
324446	Claypool	Johnny		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162070	Payne	Hughron	Christopher	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCI Paducah	Class B (10 - 20 years)
282262	Oldham	Dylan	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Carroll County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
253971	Cox	David	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202645	Clemons	Aubrey	Thomas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326719	Woods	Frankie	Isaac	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249995	Nesselhauf	Patricia	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287524	Clemmons	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268932	Worfolk	Darion	Demarcus	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250769	Young	Deshawn	Lamar	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
324876	Ferrell	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
326361	Jolicoeur	Matthew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321748	Morgan	Terry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
317210	Howe	Brady		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317091	Collins	Adreian	Ramon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250022	Dawson	Michael	Jaye	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)